October 2019 “Green” Sporting Clays Tournament Results

Thanks to the 104 shooters who participated in this month's green event. Ben Marjamaa won the sporting event with a
94 and Steve Lundeen won the FITASC with a 48. Our next event (red course) will be November 9th & 10th.

SPORTING MAIN

Class M

BENJAMIN MARJAMAA 94
STEVE LUNDEEN 93
CLINTON R DRICKEN 92
DANIEL GREBEL 92
JOSEPH BRESKOVICH 91

ROBERT NESS 91
BOB L HURCKES 89
JOHN MAY 89
DAVID QUAID 89
LEROY PERRY 88

HENRY SCHWENK 87

MARY KRENTZ 86
CRAIG ANDRESE 85
JEFF A KOSHAREK 85

ROBERT THICKENS 85
JASON CRANMER 84

MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 84

BARRY LA DUKE 82
MICHAEL LICATA 81
Class AA

DENNIS M EICHERS 92
TODD SUMM 91
NORM KORENTHAL 87

RUSSELL YOUNG 87
NILS ANDERSON 86
JIM MUELLER 86

KEN SWEEN 83



LEO FONDRIEST 78

ANTHONY DUPASQUIER 74

ADRIAN PERRY 74
JON BREMSETH 72
Class A

LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 88
GENE OSTROM 88
CINDY K GAFFNEY 85
JOHN T EARLY 82
STEVEN R SCHAICH 82
KENNETH J DENIO 72
ROBERT ZELLNER 65

Class B

ROBERT BUEHRER 90
ZENOVIY MIKLYUKH 89
LUKASZ ZDUNSKI 86
JEFF E DAVIS 85
FRANK SPELLMAN 85

ROBERT RAUHUT 83
NEIL LIBNER 82
DENNIS TYK 82
CURTIS LINDER 78

MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS 77
WILLIAM TRAHAN 76
WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF 74

Class C

PETRO FEDIV 86
ANTONIO MACIAS 86
ANTHONY FONDRIEST 85
PETER LAWSON 84



STEPHEN KARDEL
ANDY OSTROM
TIM PETERS
TREVOR BIEBRACH
MARK DACHOTA

STEPHEN W PHILLIPS

PAUL GAGNON
CHUCK KORCZ
COURTNEY W HAYS
DONALD WILMOT
SCOTT CHANEY
BRIAN SEDLAK
ALEX MCTAVISH

Class D

IGOR SHWARTSMAN

KEVIN TRUNKETT
DAN WERNER
CHARLES A JONES
JASON SCHROEDER
CAROL LINDER
ERICH LOACKER
DAN SIADAK
JAMES MANN
ALLEN LEVERETT
LUKE FENNER
DANIEL P TENNETT
MARK D MOCK
CHRISTINA URBAN
DOMINIC SIADAK
VINCE ALESI

ALEX JONES

LANCE BEATCH

81

80
79
79
79
75
72
71
70
69
62
57

84
80
77
76
74
74
72
70
69
66
65
64
64
60
58
57
56



KERRY TRUNKETT

TERRANCE J COLEMAN

LYNN JONES
JAMES JANDA

LORI BLACKWELL
DANIEL TENNETT Il

Class E

EDWARD E CWIK
JOSEPH A CWIK

JOE WERNER
ROBERT T MICCHELLI
LAWRENCE TUKE
CONRAD SCHUBERTH
RENEE LA DUKE
MARK T LIBNER

98 Entrants

FITASC

Shooter

Class M

STEVE LUNDEEN
DANIEL GREBEL
HENRY SCHWENK
JASON CRANMER

DAVID QUAID

56
53
47
43
39
36

85
80
76
74
72
65
63
56

par 1

24
24
22
21
21

MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 24

CRAIG ANDRESE
MICHAEL LICATA
ROBERT THICKENS
JOHN MAY
JOSEPH SENG

21
18
21
19
21

par 2

24
23
24
23
23
20
21
23
20
21
19

Total

48
47
46
44
44
44
42
41
41
40
40



JEFF A KOSHAREK 5

Class AA
TODD SUMM 23
KEN SWEEN 25

ANTHONY DUPASQUIER 23
JIM MUELLER 22
JON BREMSETH 18
STEPHEN SNAKARD 18
NORM KORENTHAL 19

Class A
LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 25

KENNETH J DENIO 18

ROBERT ZELLNER 19
Class B

LUKASZ ZDUNSKI 24
BRIAN KAPLAN 22

MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS 21

WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF 19

CURTIS LINDER 19
DENNIS TYK 21
GREG REIF 19

ZENOVIY MIKLYUKH 21

Class C
ANTONIO MACIAS 24

SCOTT CHANEY 23
BRIAN SEDLAK 21
MARK DACHOTA 20
PETRO FEDIV 22

MICHAEL KENEVAN 18

23

25
23
20
20
21
20
15

20
20
18

21
22
21
23
22
20
20
17

23
20
22
20
18
18

28

48
48
43
42
39
38
34

45
38
37

45
44
42
42
41
41
39
38

47
43
43
40
40
36



CHUCK KORCZ 17 19 36

ALEX MCTAVISH 18 13 31
DONALD WILMOT 16 14 30
Class D

IGOR SHWARTSMAN 24 18 42
ANTHONY KENEVAN 21 19 40
JASON SCHROEDER 19 18 37

ALLEN LEVERETT 19 15 34

43 Entrants

Punches Awarded Summary

ROBERT BUEHRER B 2 Monthly Green Sporting
EDWARD E CWIK E 1 Monthly Green Sporting
CLINTON R DRICKEN M 1 Monthly Green Sporting
DENNIS M EICHERS AA 2 Monthly Green Sporting
PETRO FEDIV C 4 Monthly Green Sporting
ANTHONY FONDRIEST C 2 Monthly Green Sporting
DANIEL GREBEL M 1 FITASC

DANIEL GREBEL M 1 Monthly Green Sporting
PETER LAWSON C 1 Monthly Green Sporting
STEVE LUNDEEN M 2 FITASC

STEVE LUNDEEN M 2 Monthly Green Sporting
ANTONIO MACIAS C 1 FITASC

ANTONIO MACIAS C 4 Monthly Green Sporting
BENJAMIN MARJAMAA M 4 Monthly Green Sporting
ZENOVIY MIKLYUKH B 1 Monthly Green Sporting
LESLIE MUELLER A 1 FITASC

LESLIE MUELLER A 1 Monthly Green Sporting
GENE OSTROM A 1 Monthly Green Sporting

IGOR SHWARTSMAN D 1 FITASC

IGOR SHWARTSMAN D 4 Monthly Green Sporting

TODD SUMM AA 1 FITASC



TODD SUMM AA 1 Monthly Green Sporting
KEN SWEEN AA 1 FITASC

KEVIN TRUNKETT D 2 Monthly Green Sporting
DAN WERNER D 1 Monthly Green Sporting
LUKASZ ZDUNSKI B 1 FITASC



